
Punktestand 2011: Schnupper-Klasse

Fahrer/in Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum
Werner, Marius 1 20 20 2 19 39 3 18 57 - 0 57 2 19 76
Dechamps, Theresa - 0 0 1 20 20 - 0 20 - 0 20 - 0 20
Rück, Manuel - 0 0 - 0 0 1 20 20 - 0 20 1 20 40
Werner, Emely - 0 0 - 0 0 2 19 19 - 0 19 3 18 37
Kerner, Daniel - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0
Foitzik, Daniel - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0

Fahrer/in Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Pkt Bonus ges Platz
Werner, Marius 6 15 91 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 76 2 78 1
Dechamps, Theresa 2 19 39 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 39 2 41 4
Rück, Manuel 1 20 60 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 60 2 62 2
Werner, Emely 5 16 53 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 53 2 55 3
Kerner, Daniel 4 17 17 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 17 2 19 6
Foitzik, Daniel 3 18 18 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 18 2 20 5

Gerolzhofen Dreieich Crailsheim Berlin Zell

Sindelfingen nach 4 besten



Punktestand 2011: JUNIOR-Klasse

Fahrer/in                        Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum
J 50 Busch,Pascal 1 20 20 3 18 38 2 19 57 - 0 57 1 20 77
J 51 Reinicke, Tim 3 18 18 2 19 37 - 0 37 1 20 57 - 0 57
J 52 Klimpel, Benedikt 2 19 19 1 20 39 - 0 39 2 19 58 - 0 58
J 53 Werner, Marius 4 17 17 4 17 34 1 20 54 - 0 54 2 19 73
J 54 Nils, Loch - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 3 18 18

Fahrer/in Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Punkte Bonus gesamt Platz
J 50 Busch, Pascal 2 19 96 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 78 2 80 1
J 51 Reinicke, Tim - 0 57 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 57 0 57 4
J 52 Klimpel, Benedikt - 0 58 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 58 0 58 3
J 53 Werner, Marius 1 20 93 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 76 2 78 2
J 54 Nils, Loch - 0 18 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 18 0 18 5

Gerolzhofen Dreieich Crailsheim Berlin Zell

Sindelfingen nach 4 besten



Punktestand 2011: SENIOR-Klasse

Fahrer/in Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum
100 Beck, Maximilian 5 16 16 6 15 31 1 20 51 - 0 51 1 20 71
101 Bauer, Dexter - 0 0 7 14 14 3 18 32 3 18 50 - 0 50
102 Hildebrandt, Daniel 7 14 14 3 18 32 2 19 51 - 0 51 2 19 70
103 Garbe, Lucas 2 19 19 4 17 36 - 0 36 - 0 36 - 0 36
104 Hoffmann, Nicolas - 0 0 5 16 16 4 17 33 - 0 33 3 18 51
105 Schleuß, Robin 3 18 18 2 19 37 - 0 37 2 19 56 - 0 56
106 Van de Port, Justin 6 15 15 8 13 28 5 16 44 - 0 44 4 17 61
107 Brandelik, Wiebke 1 20 20 1 20 40 - 0 40 1 20 60 5 16 76
108 Kerner, Vanessa 4 17 17 9 12 29 6 15 44 4 17 61 - 0 61

Fahrer/in Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Pkt Bonus ges Platz
100 Beck, Maximilian 1 20 91 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 76 2 78 1
101 Bauer, Dexter - 0 50 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 50 0 50 8
102 Hildebrandt, Daniel 3 18 88 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 74 2 76 3
103 Garbe, Lucas - 0 36 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 36 0 36 9
104 Hoffmann, Nicolas 2 19 70 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 70 2 72 4
105 Schleuß, Robin - 0 56 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 56 0 56 7
106 Van de Port, Justin 4 17 78 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 65 2 67 5
107 Brandelik, Wiebke 6 15 91 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 76 2 78 1
108 Kerner, Vanessa 5 16 77 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 65 2 67 6

Gerolzhofen Dreieich Crailsheim Berlin Zell

Sindelfingen nach 4 besten



Punktestand 2011: SENIOR-Klasse luftbereift

Fahrer/in Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum
L20 Bauer, Dexter - 0 0 1 20 20 2 19 39 1 20 59 - 0 59
L21 Beck, Maximilian 2 19 19 4 17 36 1 20 56 - 0 56 1 20 76
L22 Hildebrandt, Daniel 3 18 18 5 16 34 3 18 52 - 0 52 2 19 71
L23 Garbe, Lucas 4 17 17 6 15 32 - 0 32 - 0 32 - 0 32
L24 Hoffmann, Nicolas - 0 0 7 14 14 6 15 29 - 0 29 3 18 47
L25 Schleuß, Robin 5 16 16 2 19 35 - 0 35 3 18 53 - 0 53
L26 Van de Port, Justin 6 15 15 8 13 28 4 17 45 - 0 45 5 16 61
L27 Brandelik, Wiebke 1 20 20 3 18 38 - 0 38 2 19 57 4 17 74
L28 Kerner, Vanessa 7 14 14 9 12 26 5 16 42 4 17 59 - 0 59

Fahrer/in Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Pkt Bonus ges Platz
L20 Bauer, Dexter 4 17 76 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 76 2 78 2
L21 Beck, Maximilian 3 18 94 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 77 2 79 1
L22 Hildebrandt, Daniel 1 20 91 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 75 2 77 3
L23 Garbe, Lucas - 0 32 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 32 0 32 9
L24 Hoffmann, Nicolas 2 19 66 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 66 2 68 5
L25 Schleuß, Robin - 0 53 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 53 0 53 8
L26 Van de Port, Justin 5 16 77 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 64 2 66 6
L27 Brandelik, Wiebke 6 15 89 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 74 2 76 4
L28 Kerner, Vanessa 7 14 73 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 61 2 63 7

Gerolzhofen Dreieich Crailsheim Berlin Zell

Sindelfingen nach 4 besten



Punktestand 2011: X-Klasse

Fahrer/in Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum
X1 Rück, Manuel 1 20 20 2 19 39 1 20 59 - 0 59 1 20 79
X2 Lendler, Jan Niklas 3 18 18 3 18 36 3 18 54 - 0 54 - 0 54
X3 Lendler, Julian 2 19 19 1 20 39 2 19 58 - 0 58 - 0 58
X4 Rieber, Jörn - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0
X5 Garbe, Lucas - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0

Fahrer/in Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Platz Pkt Sum Pkt Bonus ges Platz
X1 Rück, Manue 2 19 98 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 79 2 81 1
X2 Lendler, Jan Niklas 3 18 72 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 72 2 74 3
X3 Lendler, Julian 1 20 78 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 78 2 80 2
X4 Rieber, Jörn - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 -
X5 Garbe, Lucas - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 -

Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr
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Sindelfingen nach 4 besten


